46
MULTILAYER CHIP SUPPRESSORS (CHIP BEADS) 積層式晶片磁珠
FBU series for DC power line  (BCMS 系列適用於直流電源信號線)
Rated Current: 46 A(耐電流): 4-6A(安培)
FEATURES 特色
The FBU series can be used on high current circuits due to its low DC resistance.It can match power lines to a maxium of 6A
DC.
由於 BCMS 系列產品之低直流阻抗之特性, 使其適用於高電流電路,適合最高 6 安培直流電之電源信號線.

Electrical characteristics 電氣特性
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A IMPEDANCE ANALYZER    量測儀器 : E4991A 阻值分析儀
* Max Echo reserves the rights for revising the content of this catalog without further notification.
鈺鎧保留更改此目錄中任何內容之權利. 而不再另行通知.
Part Number
產品料號
Impedance 阻值(歐姆)
(Ω)±25%
[100MHz]
DC Resistance 直流阻抗
Ω(MAX) (歐姆)
Rated Current
mA (MAX) 耐電流
2012 系列
FBU201209T070YS                                                     7 0.008 6000
FBU201209T110YS                                                    11 0.008 6000
FBU201209T170YS                                                    17 0.008 6000
FBU201209T300YS                                                    30 0.008 6000
FBU201209T390YS             39 0.008 6000
FBU201209T600YS                                                    60 0.020 6000
FBU201209T800YS                                                    80 0.020 6000
FBU201209T121YS                                                   120 0.020 6000
3216 系列
FBU321611T310YS                                                    31 0.006 6000
FBU321611T520YS                                                    52 0.008 6000
FBU321611T800YS     80 0.020 4000
FBU321611T121YS     120 0.020                                                   4000
3225 系列
FBU322513T520YS                                                   52 0.008 6000
FBU322513T600YS                                                   60 0.008 6000
4516 系列
FBU451616T600YS                                                   60 0.008 6000
4532 系列
FBU453215T600YS 60 0.008 6000
FBU453215T121YS 120 0.020                                                   4000
FBU453215T151YS 150 0.020                                                   4000
CALCHIP ELECTRONICS INC. www.calchipelectronics.com
59 Steamwhistle Drive, Ivyland, PA 18974 Ph: (215) 942-8900 Fx: (215) 942 6400
48
MULTILAYER CHIP SUPPRESSORS (CHIP BEADS) 積層式晶片磁珠